QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009
BOW THRUSTERSBOW THRUSTERSBOW THRUSTERSBOW THRUSTERSBOW THRUSTERS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
BTQ1403012 FGBT14030120A00 Bow thruster - 1 single propeller - 30KGF - 12V - Ø 140 mm - 1.5KW $ 2,029.75 71
BTQ1404012 FGBT14040120A00 Bow thruster - 1 single propeller - 40KGF - 12V - Ø 140 mm - 2.2KW $ 2,300.00 71
BTQ1805512 FGBT18055120A00 Bow thruster - 1 single propeller - 55KGF - 12V - Ø 185 mm - 3 KW $ 2,981.95 71
BTQ1805524 FGBT18055240A00 Bow thruster - 1 single propeller - 55KGF - 24V - Ø 185 mm - 3 KW $ 2,981.95 71
BTQ1807512 FGBT18075120A00 Bow thruster - 1 single propeller - 75KGF - 12V - Ø 185 mm - 4 KW $ 3,286.70 71
BTQ1807524 FGBT18075240A00 Bow thruster - 1 single propeller - 75KGF - 24V - Ø 185 mm - 4 KW $ 3,286.70 71
BTQ1809512 FGBT18095120A00 Bow thruster - 1 single propeller - 95KGF - 12V - Ø 185 mm - 6 KW $ 4,939.25 71
BTQ1809524 FGBT18095240A00 Bow thruster - 1 propeller - 95KGF - 24V - Ø 185 mm - 6 KW $ 4,939.25 71
BTQ2514024 FGBT25140240A00 Bow thruster - Twin counter rotating propellers -140KGF - 24V - Ø 250 mm - 8 KW $ 6,647.00 71
BTQ2524024 FGBT25240240A00 Bow thruster - Twin counter rotating propellers -240KGF - 24V - Ø 250 mm - 10 KW $ 7,364.60 71
BTQ3025024 FGBT30250240A00 Bow thruster - Twin counter rotating propellers -250KGF - 24V - Ø 300 mm - 10 KW $ 8,981.50 71
BTQ3027024 FGBT30270240A00 Bow thruster - Twin counter rotating propellers -270KGF - 24V - Ø 300 mm - 12 KW $ 9,879.65 71
THRUSTER CONTROLLERS AND ACCESSORIESTHRUSTER CONTROLLERS AND ACCESSORIESTHRUSTER CONTROLLERS AND ACCESSORIESTHRUSTER CONTROLLERS AND ACCESSORIESTHRUSTER CONTROLLERS AND ACCESSORIES
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
TCD1022 FNTCD1022000A00 Touch panel controller $ 233.45 72
TCD1042 FNTCD1042000A00 Joystick panel controller $ 287.50 72
TCDEX06 FNTCDEX06000A00 Control cable extension for TCD controllers - 6 m $ 50.31 73
TCDEX12 FNTCDEX12000A00 Control cable extension for TCD controllers - 12 m $ 71.88 73
TCDEX18 FNTCDEX18000A00 Control cable extension for TCD controllers - 18 m $ 107.76 73
TCDEX24 FNTCDEX24000A00 Control cable extension for TCD controllers - 24 m $ 152.95 73
TCDSP FNTCDSP00000A00 Splitter for TCD controllers $ 26.97  -
BOW THRUSTER TUNNELSBOW THRUSTER TUNNELSBOW THRUSTER TUNNELSBOW THRUSTER TUNNELSBOW THRUSTER TUNNELS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
TL 140-750 PVTL14007500 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 140 mm L 750 mm - Fiberglass $ 233.45 73
TL 140-1000 PVTL14010000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 140 mm L 1000 mm - Fiberglass $ 324.30 73
TL 140-1500 PVTL14015000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 140 mm L 1500 mm - Fiberglass $ 481.85 73
TL 140-2000 PVTL14020000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 140 mm L 2000 mm - Fiberglass $ 641.70 73
TL 185-1000 PVTL18510000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 185 mm L 1000 mm - Fiberglass $ 332.35 73
TL 185-1500 PVTL18515000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 185 mm L 1500 mm - Fiberglass $ 499.10 73
TL 185-2000 PVTL18520000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 185 mm L 2000 mm - Fiberglass $ 663.55 73
TL 250-1000 PVTL25010000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 250 mm L 1000 mm - Fiberglass $ 520.95 73
TL 250-1500 PVTL25015000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 250 mm L 1500 mm - Fiberglass $ 775.10 73
TL 250-2000 PVTL25020000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 250 mm L 2000 mm - Fiberglass $ 1,035.00 73
TL 300-1000 PVTL30010000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 300 mm L 1000 mm - Fiberglass $ 687.70 73
TL 300-1500 PVTL30015000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 300 mm L 1500 mm - Fiberglass $ 1,030.40 73
TL 300-2000 PVTL30020000 Tunnel bow thruster Ø 300 mm L 2000 mm - Fiberglass $ 1,376.55 73
STERN THRUSTER TUNNELSSTERN THRUSTER TUNNELSSTERN THRUSTER TUNNELSSTERN THRUSTER TUNNELSSTERN THRUSTER TUNNELS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
TL 185 S FGTLPV185000A00 Stern thruster tunnel - Fiberglass Ø 185 complete $ 571.55 73
TL 250 S FGTLPV250000A00 Stern thruster tunnel - Fiberglass Ø 250 complete $ 718.75 73
TL 300 S FGTLPV300000A00 Stern thruster tunnel - Fiberglass Ø 300 complete $ 848.70 73
FUSES AND FUSE-HOLDERSFUSES AND FUSE-HOLDERSFUSES AND FUSE-HOLDERSFUSES AND FUSE-HOLDERSFUSES AND FUSE-HOLDERS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
FVGEFF200FTBA00 FVGEFF200FTBA00 Spare fuse  200A - FT BTQ $ 6.56 73
FVGEFF275FTBA00 FVGEFF275FTBA00 Spare fuse  275A - FT BTQ $ 6.56 73
FVGEFF300FTBA00 FVGEFF300FTBA00 Spare fuse  300A - FT BTQ $ 6.56 73
FVGEFF325FTBA00 FVGEFF325FTBA00 Spare fuse  325A - FT BTQ $ 6.56 73
FVGEFF355FTBA00 FVGEFF355FTBA00 Spare fuse  355A - FT BTQ $ 6.56 73
FVGEFF400FTBA00 FVGEFF400FTBA00 Spare fuse  400A - FT BTQ $ 6.56 73
FVGEFF500FTBA00 FVGEFF500FTBA00 Spare fuse  500A - FT BTQ $ 6.56 73
FVGEFP8831FBA00 FVGEFP8831FBA00 Spare fuse-holder - FT BTQ $ 22.89 73